
Boys Division 4
Team Scores

1.  Wyoming Potter's House                 Team Points -35-
1 1946 1 Lezawe OSTERINK 12 15:36.84 5:01
2 1949 2 Logan SWINEY 12 16:00.85 5:09
3 1948 3 Jackson RODRIGUEZ 11 16:07.23 5:11

11 1947 7 Ian PALACIOS 11 16:42.91 5:22
30 1943 22 Noah FINTON 11 17:18.00 5:34
48 1944 (36) Ezra HAGEDORN 11 17:39.19 5:40
84 1945 (55) Edward MUGISHA 9 18:05.65 5:49

2.  Johannesburg-Lewiston                 Team Points -101-
6 1839 4 Jacob WARTENBERG 12 16:17.89 5:14

16 1834 12 Blake FOX 11 17:00.49 5:28
28 1838 20 Ronin VADEN 12 17:16.01 5:33
29 1835 21 Malaki GASCHO 11 17:17.32 5:33
58 1836 44 Benjamin LAUBER 9 17:47.46 5:43
68 1840 (49) Jeremiah WITT 10 17:52.71 5:45
166 1837 (113) Dusty LAYMAN 11 19:18.75 6:12

3.  Petoskey St. Michael                 Team Points -153-
19 1900 15 Macartan MOORE 12 17:04.50 5:29
26 1897 18 Lynus CADARETTE 9 17:15.91 5:33
37 1899 26 Zachary MAENDEL 12 17:30.09 5:37
47 1896 35 Cody BRADLEY 9 17:39.09 5:40
90 1901 59 Russell VANDERMUS 10 18:09.14 5:50
94 1895 (61) Levi BENZING 11 18:13.29 5:51
224 1898 (161) Jerome FATE 9 20:59.18 6:45

4.  Hillsdale Academy                 Team Points -207-
12 1821 8 Thomas HOLM 11 16:46.59 5:23
13 1824 9 Reece POOLE 10 16:54.42 5:26
27 1826 19 Grayson RORICK 9 17:15.96 5:33
83 1820 54 Caleb DIENER 12 18:04.47 5:49
172 1825 117 Alex RICHARDS 10 19:27.27 6:15
174 1822 (119) Henry LINDLEY 9 19:28.64 6:16
196 1823 (137) Ike LINDLEY 11 19:57.91 6:25

5.  Three Oaks River Valley                 Team Points -214-
17 1919 13 Landon ROGERS 9 17:01.90 5:28
45 1918 33 Charlie GIBSON 9 17:38.08 5:40
49 1920 37 Adam SLAVENS 10 17:41.04 5:41
61 1922 46 Austin YORK 11 17:49.73 5:44
131 1917 85 Sean DRISCOLL 10 18:42.35 6:01
153 1921 (101) Owen SLAVENS 11 19:10.15 6:10
162 1916 (109) Braiden BROOKS 11 19:15.77 6:12
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6.  Whitmore Lake                 Team Points -236-
20 1941 16 Braylan MAJESKY 12 17:09.35 5:31
31 1938 23 Cameron GRIFFIN 11 17:19.29 5:34
87 1940 57 Landen LIVINGSTON 9 18:06.68 5:49
102 1939 65 Reily HENDERSON 11 18:17.07 5:53
116 1937 75 Nate DILLON 10 18:29.76 5:57
154 1942 (102) Ronaldo RIVAS 10 19:10.59 6:10
234 1936 (171) Dan BIRMINGHAM 9 21:40.08 6:58

7.  Mason County Eastern                 Team Points -267-
18 1868 14 Nathan WING 12 17:03.02 5:29
54 1867 41 Alex TYNDALL 10 17:43.19 5:42
99 1865 63 Luke NIEDZIELSKI 11 18:14.88 5:52
113 1862 73 Ron HASENBANK 10 18:29.32 5:57
117 1863 76 Peter HYBZA 11 18:30.96 5:57
146 1866 (96) Clay SHOUP 11 18:57.30 6:06
149 1864 (99) Henry MALBURG 10 19:00.77 6:07

8.  Adrian Lenawee Christian                 Team Points -269-
36 1767 25 Pierson COUSINO 9 17:29.34 5:37
59 1771 45 Grant LONG 12 17:47.69 5:43
64 1768 47 Nathan DANIELS 11 17:51.68 5:44
92 1770 60 Lucas LANGE 12 18:13.15 5:51
141 1769 92 Joel LANGE 10 18:51.91 6:04
179 1766 (122) Zyan BREZNIK 9 19:35.86 6:18
208 1772 (146) Kaleb RICHARDSON 10 20:26.13 6:34

9.  Harbor Springs                 Team Points -290-
7 1813 5 Cal BENJAMIN 12 16:27.95 5:17

67 1814 48 Trevor CLARKE 11 17:52.52 5:45
79 1818 52 Henry KRUZEL 9 18:02.74 5:48
138 1817 91 Teddy KRIEGER 10 18:47.08 6:02
143 1815 94 Adam FERGUSON 9 18:57.00 6:05
148 1816 (98) Logan KIHNKE 11 18:59.48 6:06
173 1819 (118) Max VROMAN 9 19:27.65 6:15

10.  Frankfort                 Team Points -313-
14 1812 10 Skylar WERDEN 12 16:59.11 5:28
39 1811 28 Adam TOWNSEND 11 17:33.61 5:39
130 1807 84 Keith CROMPTON 9 18:41.51 6:00
135 1810 88 Carroll ROBOTHAM 10 18:44.98 6:02
155 1809 103 Aiden O'DWYER 11 19:11.69 6:10
159 1808 (106) Trevor MOODY 12 19:14.48 6:11
242 1806 (178) Kaleb CHISHOLM 10 22:43.97 7:19
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11.  Concord                 Team Points -368-
9 1800 6 Adair ARTIS 12 16:29.55 5:18

55 1801 42 Cole BATES 9 17:43.83 5:42
85 1805 56 Isaac WALDRON 12 18:05.86 5:49
181 1802 123 Lleyton BAUMAN 10 19:38.11 6:19
201 1804 141 Maddox HUTCHINSON 9 20:06.21 6:28
230 1803 (167) Ashton EASTERWOOD 11 21:22.59 6:52
245 2132 (181) Connor STEVENS 9 23:17.46 7:29

12.  Novi Christian Academy                 Team Points -383-
43 1880 31 Jacob SKIDMORE 12 17:36.23 5:39
88 1882 58 Dennis WILSON 12 18:07.92 5:50
105 1879 67 Jobe SKAFF 11 18:19.78 5:53
142 1881 93 Ryan WILLIAMS 11 18:51.96 6:04
193 1877 134 Nolan GALLAGHER 19:56.08 6:24
194 1878 (135) Joey HARRIS 10 19:56.48 6:25
210 1876 (147) Luke GALLAGHER 10 20:33.51 6:37

13.  Brown City                 Team Points -408-
75 1796 50 Easton JAGER 12 17:59.95 5:47
100 1794 64 Carson BURGESS 9 18:15.28 5:52
115 1795 74 Devin DUDLEY 12 18:29.53 5:57
158 1799 105 Ethan WORKMAN 11 19:12.77 6:11
168 1793 115 Wynn BLAKE 12 19:21.68 6:13
199 1797 (140) Brandon KOHLER 12 20:04.38 6:27
219 1798 (156) Dakota VILLANUEVA 12 20:47.41 6:41

14.  Holland Calvary Christian                 Team Points -412-
46 1831 34 Riley WEED 8 17:39.03 5:40
129 1829 83 Noah SCHIPPER 8 18:41.15 6:00
136 1828 89 Christian GETZ 8 18:45.30 6:02
144 1832 95 Gibson WHITE 8 18:57.14 6:06
164 1833 111 Zeke WILLIAMS 8 19:16.38 6:12
198 1830 (139) Zach VONK 10 20:01.22 6:26
227 1827 (164) Andrew CARY 9 21:15.56 6:50

15.  Pentwater                 Team Points -414-
35 1889 24 Abe VANDUINEN 11 17:28.54 5:37
109 1884 70 Mitchel DANIELS 11 18:25.64 5:55
111 1883 72 Kaleb BROWN 10 18:28.12 5:56
175 1885 120 James DAVIS 12 19:28.87 6:16
186 1888 128 Wyatt ROBERTS 9 19:47.27 6:22
211 1886 (148) Ben MERTEN 9 20:33.91 6:37
213 1887 (150) Bode POWELL 9 20:36.02 6:37
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16.  Petersburg-Summerfield                 Team Points -414-
15 1893 11 Evan SUYDAM 12 17:00.23 5:28
41 1894 30 Brandon THOMPSON 12 17:35.58 5:39
167 1891 114 Josh JENSEN 12 19:21.49 6:13
171 1890 116 Theodore GAULT 10 19:27.09 6:15
203 1892 143 Liam SHANER 10 20:13.36 6:30

17.  Kalamazoo Hackett                 Team Points -422-
38 1846 27 Gavin SEHY 11 17:31.31 5:38
52 1842 39 Marek BUTKIEWICZ 9 17:42.17 5:41
106 1847 68 Sean SIEMS 9 18:20.95 5:54
195 1845 136 Sean PIERUCCI 11 19:57.44 6:25
215 1841 152 Julian BARRY 10 20:40.05 6:39
220 1843 (157) Keegan GALLAGHER 11 20:50.86 6:42
222 1844 (159) Damien MARTINEZ 9 20:54.84 6:43

18.  Mayville                 Team Points -445-
76 1873 51 Gavin HELGESON 11 18:01.10 5:47
118 1870 77 Joel ENOS 10 18:32.62 5:58
128 1872 82 Christopher GONZALES 11 18:40.80 6:00
132 1871 86 Kole FRANZEL 9 18:43.15 6:01
212 1874 149 Skylar SENTELL 9 20:34.10 6:37
217 1869 (154) Nathan CAREY 10 20:41.51 6:39
218 1875 (155) Gavin ZECHMEISTER 9 20:41.51 6:39

19.  Royal Oak Shrine                 Team Points -454-
56 1903 43 Abenezer CERONE 9 17:46.57 5:43
122 1907 78 Arline LILE 12 18:34.94 5:58
126 1902 80 Michael BOWKER 9 18:38.41 5:59
178 1905 121 Mitchell GRAVELINE 12 19:35.60 6:18
190 1906 132 Joseph KEMP 10 19:52.54 6:23
229 1908 (166) Robert O'DELL 11 21:16.99 6:51
232 1904 (169) Drew COLTON 12 21:25.60 6:53

20.  Marine City Cardinal Mooney                 Team Points -461-
50 1857 38 Tyler LENN 11 17:41.32 5:41
123 1861 79 Matthew ZAMMIT JR. 12 18:35.72 5:59
137 1860 90 Isaac ZAMMIT 11 18:46.24 6:02
183 1858 125 Jack LUZYNSKI 10 19:41.67 6:20
187 1855 129 Donald BLAKELEY 12 19:47.69 6:22
188 1859 (130) Max PROCISSI 11 19:49.40 6:22
216 1856 (153) Evan JACOBS 10 20:40.54 6:39

MHSAA LP Cross Country Finals 2022
11/05/2022

Pl Bib Pts Name Year Time Pace

Printed at 11/05/2022 10:53 4



21.  Lutheran HS Westland                 Team Points -467-
108 1850 69 Max BRANNAN 9 18:24.19 5:55
133 1853 87 Tom SHAFER 10 18:43.97 6:01
147 1852 97 Jeffrey MCGUIRE 11 18:57.35 6:06
157 1851 104 Dominic CATALLO 12 19:12.73 6:11
163 1854 110 Luke WITTE 12 19:15.98 6:12
192 1849 (133) Nathan BETKE 11 19:54.70 6:24
202 1848 (142) Andrew ABRAMOWICZ 9 20:07.83 6:28

22.  Ubly                 Team Points -493-
53 1924 40 Utah GUSA 11 17:42.54 5:41
127 1927 81 Andrew VOGEL 12 18:40.03 6:00
161 1928 108 Michael WALSH 9 19:15.63 6:11
184 1923 126 Landon DEKOSKI 11 19:45.16 6:21
197 1925 138 Guy KNOBLOCK 9 19:59.83 6:26
205 1926 (144) Jacob MESSING 11 20:22.43 6:33

23.  Battle Creek St. Philip                 Team Points -537-
25 1778 17 Luke SPRAGUE 11 17:15.61 5:33
82 1777 53 Max SHUGARS 11 18:04.15 5:48
189 1774 131 Ryan CASTERLINE 11 19:50.06 6:23
226 1776 163 Owen NOFS 10 21:14.93 6:50
237 1773 173 Jerome BASTIAN 10 22:00.19 7:04
240 1779 (176) Sawyer WEISS 10 22:22.12 7:11
247 1775 (183) Tyler JENKINS 12 24:26.98 7:52

24.  Saginaw Michigan Lutheran Seminary                 Team Points -582-
97 1911 62 Jeffery HARDEN 11 18:14.34 5:52
151 1914 100 Silas SCHULTZ 12 19:04.90 6:08
182 1910 124 Camden FAGER 10 19:40.69 6:20
207 1909 145 Matthew BANNICK 10 20:25.66 6:34
214 1912 151 Caleb MUNSON 12 20:36.70 6:38
221 1915 (158) Summer YUAN 9 20:53.51 6:43
233 1913 (170) Sam SCHARRER 12 21:36.12 6:57

25.  Webberville                 Team Points -613-
104 1930 66 Caleb HOWARD 12 18:19.38 5:53
160 1933 107 Drew PECKENS 12 19:15.33 6:11
165 1931 112 Gavin HOWERY 9 19:17.48 6:12
223 1932 160 Matthew HOWERY 9 20:55.92 6:44
231 1934 168 Ethan WEST 9 21:25.24 6:53
246 1929 (182) Joshua FAIRFIELD 11 23:28.01 7:33
248 1935 (184) Brady PIERCE 12 24:58.95 8:02
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26.  Breckenridge                 Team Points -621-
44 1792 32 Sawyer STONEMAN 11 17:37.03 5:40
110 1789 71 Isaac HUMM 11 18:27.82 5:56
228 1788 165 Aimon HUMM 10 21:16.12 6:50
238 1787 174 Preston FOSTER 11 22:01.83 7:05
243 1790 179 Maddax MCCAW 10 22:56.48 7:23

27.  Beal City                 Team Points -665-
40 1783 29 Owen GROSS 12 17:33.73 5:39
185 1784 127 Aiden SPRAGUE 9 19:45.30 6:21
225 1785 162 Jordan WEBER 9 21:00.66 6:45
235 1782 172 Austin GROSS 10 21:41.11 6:58
239 1780 175 Richard DUYNSLAGER 12 22:08.98 7:07
241 1786 (177) Eli ZEIEN 10 22:32.41 7:15
244 1781 (180) Chase WEZENSKY 10 22:57.12 7:23
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Boys Division 4
1 1 1946 Lezawe OSTERINK 12 Wyoming Potter's House 4:56.2 9:56.7 15:03.0 15:36.84 5:01

2 2 1949 Logan SWINEY 12 Wyoming Potter's House 5:14.0 10:23.4 15:28.3 16:00.85 5:09

3 3 1948 Jackson RODRIGUEZ 11 Wyoming Potter's House 5:13.7 10:23.7 15:33.4 16:07.23 5:11

4 (<5) 946 Dakota DYKHUIS 12 Blanchard Montabella 5:12.2 10:23.9 15:36.4 16:10.41 5:12

5 (<5) 957 Tyler BAYS 12 Reading 5:12.0 10:32.5 15:43.6 16:16.94 5:14

6 4 1839 Jacob WARTENBERG 12 Johannesburg-Lewiston 5:11.6 10:29.4 15:42.9 16:17.89 5:14

7 5 1813 Cal BENJAMIN 12 Harbor Springs 5:13.0 10:34.6 15:50.9 16:27.95 5:17

8 (<5) 970 Owen PATTON 11 Vestaburg 5:12.1 10:33.3 15:56.7 16:29.20 5:18

9 6 1800 Adair ARTIS 12 Concord 5:14.3 10:35.0 15:57.8 16:29.55 5:18

10 (<5) 908 Christopher 12 Allen Park Cabrini 5:12.6 10:31.3 16:01.5 16:37.03 5:20

11 7 1947 Ian PALACIOS 11 Wyoming Potter's House 5:28.5 10:57.1 16:09.2 16:42.91 5:22

12 8 1821 Thomas HOLM 11 Hillsdale Academy 5:28.5 10:56.8 16:13.3 16:46.59 5:23

13 9 1824 Reece POOLE 10 Hillsdale Academy 5:29.4 10:56.4 16:17.7 16:54.42 5:26

14 10 1812 Skylar WERDEN 12 Frankfort 5:19.6 10:51.7 16:23.6 16:59.11 5:28

15 11 1893 Evan SUYDAM 12 Petersburg-Summerfield 5:32.5 11:00.8 16:23.3 17:00.23 5:28

16 12 1834 Blake FOX 11 Johannesburg-Lewiston 5:34.0 11:05.3 16:32.7 17:00.49 5:28

17 13 1919 Landon ROGERS 9 Three Oaks River Valley 5:22.4 10:54.7 16:23.4 17:01.90 5:28

18 14 1868 Nathan WING 12 Mason County Eastern 5:15.9 10:53.6 16:28.7 17:03.02 5:29

19 15 1900 Macartan MOORE 12 Petoskey St. Michael 5:27.1 10:57.1 16:29.7 17:04.50 5:29

20 16 1941 Braylan MAJESKY 12 Whitmore Lake 5:26.2 11:00.2 16:35.1 17:09.35 5:31

21 (<5) 923 Michael ALLEN 11 East Jackson 5:31.4 11:05.1 16:36.4 17:11.60 5:32

22 (<5) 956 Logan COOPER 12 Potterville 5:26.4 11:02.2 16:35.7 17:13.33 5:32

23 (<5) 922 Aiden FITCHETT 11 Dryden 5:28.0 11:00.9 16:37.5 17:13.52 5:32

24 (<5) 960 Alex MESZAROS 12 Riverview Gabriel Richard 5:28.9 11:04.9 16:38.5 17:14.29 5:32

25 17 1778 Luke SPRAGUE 11 Battle Creek St. Philip 5:29.2 11:06.4 16:43.5 17:15.61 5:33

26 18 1897 Lynus CADARETTE 9 Petoskey St. Michael 5:30.0 11:05.5 16:44.6 17:15.91 5:33

27 19 1826 Grayson RORICK 9 Hillsdale Academy 5:35.7 11:16.6 16:45.4 17:15.96 5:33

28 20 1838 Ronin VADEN 12 Johannesburg-Lewiston 5:33.4 11:05.7 16:43.5 17:16.01 5:33

29 21 1835 Malaki GASCHO 11 Johannesburg-Lewiston 5:44.6 11:15.6 16:42.9 17:17.32 5:33

30 22 1943 Noah FINTON 11 Wyoming Potter's House 5:35.1 11:16.2 16:47.7 17:18.00 5:34

31 23 1938 Cameron GRIFFIN 11 Whitmore Lake 5:30.3 11:08.2 16:45.6 17:19.29 5:34

32 (<5) 964 Tj DONNAN 11 Southfield Christian 5:31.8 11:04.7 16:48.3 17:22.64 5:35

33 (<5) 968 Tyler LAANSMA 10 Wyoming Tri-unity Christian 5:29.8 11:06.6 16:45.8 17:23.20 5:35

34 (<5) 917 John SCHOEN 12 Capac 5:34.5 11:15.9 16:50.5 17:28.03 5:37

35 24 1889 Abe VANDUINEN 11 Pentwater 5:36.7 11:17.3 16:53.7 17:28.54 5:37

36 25 1767 Pierson COUSINO 9 Adrian Lenawee Christian 5:38.3 11:21.8 16:55.5 17:29.34 5:37

37 26 1899 Zachary MAENDEL 12 Petoskey St. Michael 5:28.9 11:07.5 16:52.9 17:30.09 5:37

38 27 1846 Gavin SEHY 11 Kalamazoo Hackett 5:45.9 11:21.0 16:53.5 17:31.31 5:38

39 28 1811 Adam TOWNSEND 11 Frankfort 5:36.3 11:25.2 17:01.5 17:33.61 5:39

40 29 1783 Owen GROSS 12 Beal City 5:35.2 11:23.0 17:01.1 17:33.73 5:39

41 30 1894 Brandon THOMPSON 12 Petersburg-Summerfield 5:33.0 11:22.2 17:01.7 17:35.58 5:39

42 (<5) 955 Timothy CHAMBERLAIN 9 Portland St. Patrick 5:38.3 11:24.8 17:04.6 17:36.16 5:39

43 31 1880 Jacob SKIDMORE 12 Novi Christian Academy 5:38.0 11:24.4 17:04.7 17:36.23 5:39

44 32 1792 Sawyer STONEMAN 11 Breckenridge 5:35.5 11:18.2 16:58.9 17:37.03 5:40

45 33 1918 Charlie GIBSON 9 Three Oaks River Valley 5:28.9 11:21.4 17:04.9 17:38.08 5:40

46 34 1831 Riley WEED 8 Holland Calvary Christian 5:37.2 11:18.6 17:00.9 17:39.03 5:40

47 35 1896 Cody BRADLEY 9 Petoskey St. Michael 5:42.5 11:25.7 17:05.2 17:39.09 5:40

48 (36) 1944 Ezra HAGEDORN 11 Wyoming Potter's House 5:35.3 11:18.7 17:04.9 17:39.19 5:40

49 37 1920 Adam SLAVENS 10 Three Oaks River Valley 5:32.7 11:13.8 17:00.2 17:41.04 5:41

50 38 1857 Tyler LENN 11 Marine City Cardinal Mooney 5:29.2 11:16.4 17:08.3 17:41.32 5:41

51 (<5) 941 Lars HUFFMAN 12 Mackinaw City 5:29.0 11:10.9 17:07.4 17:41.88 5:41

52 39 1842 Marek BUTKIEWICZ 9 Kalamazoo Hackett 5:46.0 11:22.0 17:05.7 17:42.17 5:41

53 40 1924 Utah GUSA 11 Ubly 5:36.6 11:23.5 17:06.8 17:42.54 5:41

54 41 1867 Alex TYNDALL 10 Mason County Eastern 5:31.1 11:20.1 17:03.0 17:43.19 5:42

55 42 1801 Cole BATES 9 Concord 5:30.4 11:20.5 17:09.7 17:43.83 5:42

56 43 1903 Abenezer CERONE 9 Royal Oak Shrine 5:35.0 11:25.2 17:09.7 17:46.57 5:43

57 (<5) 962 Rodney IAMURRI 10 Saginaw Nouvel 5:42.7 11:30.6 17:13.4 17:47.06 5:43

58 44 1836 Benjamin LAUBER 9 Johannesburg-Lewiston 5:48.7 11:26.1 17:11.4 17:47.46 5:43

59 45 1771 Grant LONG 12 Adrian Lenawee Christian 5:47.7 11:32.8 17:13.8 17:47.69 5:43

60 (<5) 915 Jackson KULAWIAK 12 Buckley 5:38.8 11:23.8 17:13.3 17:49.40 5:44

61 46 1922 Austin YORK 11 Three Oaks River Valley 5:38.2 11:28.5 17:18.3 17:49.73 5:44

62 (<5) 924 Javin MERICLE 11 East Jackson 5:33.1 11:19.5 17:13.7 17:50.67 5:44
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63 (<5) 937 Ethan GREEN 12 Kingston 5:43.7 11:28.8 17:17.0 17:51.58 5:44

64 47 1768 Nathan DANIELS 11 Adrian Lenawee Christian 5:31.7 11:18.6 17:12.6 17:51.68 5:44

65 (<5) 932 Chase SNELL 12 Grand Traverse Academy 5:37.3 11:26.8 17:19.3 17:52.08 5:45

66 (<5) 951 Kade SPAHR 12 Pittsford 5:36.5 11:27.6 17:18.7 17:52.36 5:45

67 48 1814 Trevor CLARKE 11 Harbor Springs 5:40.2 11:34.5 17:19.0 17:52.52 5:45

68 (49) 1840 Jeremiah WITT 10 Johannesburg-Lewiston 5:48.2 11:28.2 17:14.1 17:52.71 5:45

69 (<5) 966 Owen MCLOUGHLIN 11 St. Joseph Our Lady 5:44.3 11:39.1 17:27.8 17:56.37 5:46

70 (<5) 931 Gavin HANCOX 12 Gobles 5:37.1 11:24.2 17:18.7 17:57.61 5:46

71 (<5) 913 Mason SINKE 10 Bear Lake/Onekama 5:28.0 11:17.0 17:20.9 17:58.29 5:47

72 (<5) 930 Connor ROUSE 11 Genesee 5:39.9 11:31.6 17:19.4 17:58.78 5:47

73 (<5) 918 Kristian COON 9 Carson City-Crystal 5:36.2 11:36.3 17:21.6 17:58.90 5:47

74 (<5) 934 Alex WANTY 11 Hale 5:30.1 11:19.4 17:20.0 17:59.32 5:47

75 50 1796 Easton JAGER 12 Brown City 5:52.3 11:45.2 17:22.5 17:59.95 5:47

76 51 1873 Gavin HELGESON 11 Mayville 5:44.1 11:41.6 17:27.5 18:01.10 5:47

77 (<5) 935 Brody KARG 9 Harbor Beach 5:37.8 11:33.3 17:29.1 18:01.60 5:48

78 (<5) 910 Luke DOUGLAS 11 Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 5:45.1 11:40.1 17:29.6 18:02.53 5:48

79 52 1818 Henry KRUZEL 9 Harbor Springs 5:44.9 11:36.9 17:31.3 18:02.74 5:48

80 (<5) 947 Bryson BACHELDER 12 Morenci 5:41.4 11:34.9 17:25.8 18:04.03 5:48

81 (<5) 969 Isaac BIGNALL 10 Unionville-Sebewaing 5:44.2 11:30.0 17:24.6 18:04.09 5:48

82 53 1777 Max SHUGARS 11 Battle Creek St. Philip 5:34.6 11:34.3 17:30.4 18:04.15 5:48

83 54 1820 Caleb DIENER 12 Hillsdale Academy 5:47.6 11:43.3 17:30.6 18:04.47 5:49

84 (55) 1945 Edward MUGISHA 9 Wyoming Potter's House 5:44.1 11:40.0 17:27.5 18:05.65 5:49

85 56 1805 Isaac WALDRON 12 Concord 5:42.4 11:26.8 17:24.9 18:05.86 5:49

86 (<5) 912 Kaden FORWARD 11 Bear Lake/Onekama 5:37.2 11:31.3 17:30.2 18:06.51 5:49

87 57 1940 Landen LIVINGSTON 9 Whitmore Lake 5:40.6 11:32.7 17:27.8 18:06.68 5:49

88 58 1882 Dennis WILSON 12 Novi Christian Academy 5:36.7 11:38.4 17:39.2 18:07.92 5:50

89 (<5) 954 Adam MOORE 12 Plymouth Christian Academy 5:42.1 11:41.5 17:31.7 18:08.34 5:50

90 59 1901 Russell VANDERMUS 10 Petoskey St. Michael 5:42.0 11:27.1 17:30.0 18:09.14 5:50

91 (<5) 949 Jacob LYONNAIS 11 Muskegon Catholic Central 5:45.7 11:37.7 17:32.3 18:11.41 5:51

92 60 1770 Lucas LANGE 12 Adrian Lenawee Christian 5:47.7 11:43.7 17:36.3 18:13.15 5:51

93 (<5) 945 Carter FOLLETT 11 Merrill 5:43.1 11:33.7 17:31.4 18:13.27 5:51

94 (61) 1895 Levi BENZING 11 Petoskey St. Michael 5:45.1 11:38.8 17:34.6 18:13.29 5:51

95 (<5) 916 Charlie DEVRIES 11 Byron Center Zion Christian 5:35.8 11:25.5 17:30.0 18:13.42 5:51

96 (<5) 950 Owen LYONNAIS 11 Muskegon Catholic Central 5:47.1 11:42.5 17:38.7 18:14.01 5:52

97 62 1911 Jeffery HARDEN 11 Saginaw Michigan Lutheran 5:45.0 11:43.9 17:37.2 18:14.34 5:52

98 (<5) 963 Sean O'GRADY 10 Saginaw Nouvel 5:53.9 11:47.8 17:38.5 18:14.55 5:52

99 63 1865 Luke NIEDZIELSKI 11 Mason County Eastern 5:43.3 11:42.3 17:40.2 18:14.88 5:52

100 64 1794 Carson BURGESS 9 Brown City 5:37.9 11:33.1 17:36.1 18:15.28 5:52

101 (<5) 965 Seth SLATER 10 Southfield Christian 5:51.7 11:45.6 17:45.2 18:16.76 5:53

102 65 1939 Reily HENDERSON 11 Whitmore Lake 5:41.1 11:38.3 17:39.7 18:17.07 5:53

103 (<5) 943 Turlough BENNETT 10 Marlette 5:41.9 11:40.2 17:39.8 18:18.80 5:53

104 66 1930 Caleb HOWARD 12 Webberville 5:45.7 11:41.1 17:37.9 18:19.38 5:53

105 67 1879 Jobe SKAFF 11 Novi Christian Academy 5:39.2 11:40.5 17:39.8 18:19.78 5:53

106 68 1847 Sean SIEMS 9 Kalamazoo Hackett 5:49.0 11:45.7 17:44.6 18:20.95 5:54

107 (<5) 927 Ryan BLANKENSHIP 10 Eau Claire 5:45.3 11:44.0 17:46.0 18:22.36 5:54

108 69 1850 Max BRANNAN 9 Lutheran HS Westland 5:52.3 11:52.8 17:47.3 18:24.19 5:55

109 70 1884 Mitchel DANIELS 11 Pentwater 5:48.8 11:59.6 17:52.0 18:25.64 5:55

110 71 1789 Isaac HUMM 11 Breckenridge 5:47.1 11:54.7 17:51.5 18:27.82 5:56

111 72 1883 Kaleb BROWN 10 Pentwater 5:48.8 11:59.7 17:54.0 18:28.12 5:56

112 (<5) 911 Dean MOSHIER 12 Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 5:44.2 11:49.8 17:52.9 18:28.78 5:56

113 73 1862 Ron HASENBANK 10 Mason County Eastern 6:01.9 12:07.2 17:56.8 18:29.32 5:57

114 (<5) 938 Oliver MITCHELL 9 Lake Leelanau St. Mary 5:47.4 11:55.3 17:57.0 18:29.40 5:57

115 74 1795 Devin DUDLEY 12 Brown City 5:37.9 11:37.9 17:47.3 18:29.53 5:57

116 75 1937 Nate DILLON 10 Whitmore Lake 5:46.9 11:54.1 17:54.3 18:29.76 5:57

117 76 1863 Peter HYBZA 11 Mason County Eastern 5:45.6 11:45.0 17:48.8 18:30.96 5:57

118 77 1870 Joel ENOS 10 Mayville 5:46.6 11:51.9 17:55.9 18:32.62 5:58

119 (<5) 958 Kutter VANAKEN 11 Reading 5:53.5 11:55.1 17:54.1 18:33.19 5:58

120 (<5) 972 Jesse FIELIS 9 White Pigeon 5:46.3 11:49.6 17:54.7 18:33.42 5:58

121 (<5) 929 Trevor FELDPAUSCH 11 Fowler 5:43.2 11:48.6 17:56.4 18:34.29 5:58

122 78 1907 Arline LILE 12 Royal Oak Shrine 5:56.5 11:57.3 17:58.9 18:34.94 5:58

123 79 1861 Matthew ZAMMIT JR. 12 Marine City Cardinal Mooney 5:45.1 11:54.2 18:03.3 18:35.72 5:59

124 (<5) 940 Cole UPPER 9 Lincoln-Alcona 5:44.0 11:54.6 17:58.1 18:35.90 5:59

125 (<5) 926 Jacob CHAMBERLAIN 10 East Jordan 5:55.6 12:09.4 18:02.8 18:38.27 5:59

126 80 1902 Michael BOWKER 9 Royal Oak Shrine 5:53.7 11:57.7 17:58.9 18:38.41 5:59

127 81 1927 Andrew VOGEL 12 Ubly 5:58.4 12:03.7 18:05.7 18:40.03 6:00
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128 82 1872 Christopher GONZALES 11 Mayville 5:49.4 11:54.9 18:01.3 18:40.80 6:00

129 83 1829 Noah SCHIPPER 8 Holland Calvary Christian 5:54.9 12:05.5 18:06.5 18:41.15 6:00

130 84 1807 Keith CROMPTON 9 Frankfort 5:49.9 12:01.3 18:03.0 18:41.51 6:00

131 85 1917 Sean DRISCOLL 10 Three Oaks River Valley 5:51.7 12:02.1 18:06.6 18:42.35 6:01

132 86 1871 Kole FRANZEL 9 Mayville 5:57.6 12:10.4 18:07.9 18:43.15 6:01

133 87 1853 Tom SHAFER 10 Lutheran HS Westland 5:43.0 11:54.1 17:56.6 18:43.97 6:01

134 (<5) 959 Johnny BENKO 12 Riverview Gabriel Richard 5:49.2 11:57.3 18:04.5 18:44.81 6:02

135 88 1810 Carroll ROBOTHAM 10 Frankfort 5:49.2 12:03.6 18:07.1 18:44.98 6:02

136 89 1828 Christian GETZ 8 Holland Calvary Christian 5:54.4 12:05.6 18:08.5 18:45.30 6:02

137 90 1860 Isaac ZAMMIT 11 Marine City Cardinal Mooney 5:44.7 11:54.0 18:06.5 18:46.24 6:02

138 91 1817 Teddy KRIEGER 10 Harbor Springs 6:00.6 12:10.3 18:10.5 18:47.08 6:02

139 (<5) 936 Diego BOCOLE 10 Jackson Preparatory 5:43.0 11:54.6 18:08.4 18:47.25 6:02

140 (<5) 914 Garret ENSOR 12 Buckley 5:59.1 12:09.2 18:12.3 18:50.34 6:03

141 92 1769 Joel LANGE 10 Adrian Lenawee Christian 6:01.0 12:05.9 18:12.5 18:51.91 6:04

142 93 1881 Ryan WILLIAMS 11 Novi Christian Academy 5:50.2 12:02.5 18:11.9 18:51.96 6:04

143 94 1815 Adam FERGUSON 9 Harbor Springs 6:00.6 12:13.3 18:21.4 18:57.00 6:05

144 95 1832 Gibson WHITE 8 Holland Calvary Christian 6:00.3 12:12.3 18:21.6 18:57.14 6:06

145 (<5) 952 Vincenzo LEWAN 12 Plymouth Christian Academy 5:49.4 12:04.7 18:16.7 18:57.23 6:06

146 (96) 1866 Clay SHOUP 11 Mason County Eastern 5:54.4 12:06.4 18:18.9 18:57.30 6:06

147 97 1852 Jeffrey MCGUIRE 11 Lutheran HS Westland 5:52.5 11:58.3 18:16.7 18:57.35 6:06

148 (98) 1816 Logan KIHNKE 11 Harbor Springs 5:55.3 12:10.3 18:20.2 18:59.48 6:06

149 (99) 1864 Henry MALBURG 10 Mason County Eastern 5:55.3 12:08.6 18:23.0 19:00.77 6:07

150 (<5) 944 Ben IOBE 10 Mendon 6:00.0 12:14.4 18:25.5 19:04.71 6:08

151 100 1914 Silas SCHULTZ 12 Saginaw Michigan Lutheran 6:09.9 12:22.8 18:27.0 19:04.90 6:08

152 (<5) 961 Cole BREGE 9 Rogers City 6:15.3 12:26.9 18:30.4 19:07.26 6:09

153 (101) 1921 Owen SLAVENS 11 Three Oaks River Valley 5:59.9 12:25.2 18:33.1 19:10.15 6:10

154 (102) 1942 Ronaldo RIVAS 10 Whitmore Lake 5:56.6 12:12.7 18:31.6 19:10.59 6:10

155 103 1809 Aiden O'DWYER 11 Frankfort 6:08.6 12:22.9 18:36.8 19:11.69 6:10

156 (<5) 953 Emmanuel MEHARI 9 Plymouth Christian Academy 5:59.7 12:16.4 18:32.5 19:12.28 6:10

157 104 1851 Dominic CATALLO 12 Lutheran HS Westland 6:00.5 12:16.7 18:34.7 19:12.73 6:11

158 105 1799 Ethan WORKMAN 11 Brown City 6:04.3 12:28.0 18:35.7 19:12.77 6:11

159 (106) 1808 Trevor MOODY 12 Frankfort 5:54.4 12:16.8 18:36.1 19:14.48 6:11

160 107 1933 Drew PECKENS 12 Webberville 6:02.0 12:23.3 18:39.9 19:15.33 6:11

161 108 1928 Michael WALSH 9 Ubly 6:06.8 12:31.5 18:34.9 19:15.63 6:11

162 (109) 1916 Braiden BROOKS 11 Three Oaks River Valley 5:53.3 12:12.5 18:35.6 19:15.77 6:12

163 110 1854 Luke WITTE 12 Lutheran HS Westland 6:00.5 12:17.5 18:36.8 19:15.98 6:12

164 111 1833 Zeke WILLIAMS 8 Holland Calvary Christian 6:00.1 12:16.4 18:37.9 19:16.38 6:12

165 112 1931 Gavin HOWERY 9 Webberville 6:02.6 12:23.3 18:38.6 19:17.48 6:12

166 (113) 1837 Dusty LAYMAN 11 Johannesburg-Lewiston 6:16.4 12:29.5 18:40.8 19:18.75 6:12

167 114 1891 Josh JENSEN 12 Petersburg-Summerfield 6:14.8 12:31.6 18:42.1 19:21.49 6:13

168 115 1793 Wynn BLAKE 12 Brown City 6:01.4 12:22.3 18:40.0 19:21.68 6:13

169 (<5) 948 Jesse JONES 12 Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart 6:05.5 12:24.0 18:45.5 19:23.65 6:14

170 (<5) 933 Sean BERNARD 9 Hale 5:52.2 12:15.1 18:43.9 19:25.33 6:15

171 116 1890 Theodore GAULT 10 Petersburg-Summerfield 6:14.6 12:33.0 18:49.2 19:27.09 6:15

172 117 1825 Alex RICHARDS 10 Hillsdale Academy 6:04.9 12:24.6 18:48.2 19:27.27 6:15

173 (118) 1819 Max VROMAN 9 Harbor Springs 6:21.0 12:43.0 18:49.9 19:27.65 6:15

174 (119) 1822 Henry LINDLEY 9 Hillsdale Academy 6:21.3 12:43.1 18:50.6 19:28.64 6:16

175 120 1885 James DAVIS 12 Pentwater 6:01.1 12:24.3 18:53.2 19:28.87 6:16

176 (<5) 925 Guy CHAMBERLAIN 12 East Jordan 6:06.4 12:24.4 18:49.8 19:30.58 6:16

177 (<5) 928 Tyler DEYOUNG 11 Ellsworth 6:04.7 12:27.7 18:54.5 19:34.11 6:17

178 121 1905 Mitchell GRAVELINE 12 Royal Oak Shrine 6:00.4 12:25.0 18:59.6 19:35.60 6:18

179 (122) 1766 Zyan BREZNIK 9 Adrian Lenawee Christian 6:17.2 12:37.6 19:00.5 19:35.86 6:18

180 (<5) 919 Chandler LAFLER 10 Colon 6:03.1 12:32.0 19:00.3 19:37.87 6:19

181 123 1802 Lleyton BAUMAN 10 Concord 6:12.7 12:36.8 19:00.7 19:38.11 6:19

182 124 1910 Camden FAGER 10 Saginaw Michigan Lutheran 6:11.5 12:47.9 19:03.1 19:40.69 6:20

183 125 1858 Jack LUZYNSKI 10 Marine City Cardinal Mooney 5:59.5 12:31.0 19:04.4 19:41.67 6:20

184 126 1923 Landon DEKOSKI 11 Ubly 6:02.9 12:31.7 19:02.7 19:45.16 6:21

185 127 1784 Aiden SPRAGUE 9 Beal City 6:10.9 12:38.6 19:05.0 19:45.30 6:21

186 128 1888 Wyatt ROBERTS 9 Pentwater 6:11.9 12:41.5 19:08.5 19:47.27 6:22

187 129 1855 Donald BLAKELEY 12 Marine City Cardinal Mooney 6:25.1 12:59.4 19:12.9 19:47.69 6:22

188 (130) 1859 Max PROCISSI 11 Marine City Cardinal Mooney 6:20.6 12:48.6 19:10.0 19:49.40 6:22

189 131 1774 Ryan CASTERLINE 11 Battle Creek St. Philip 6:15.6 12:39.0 19:15.3 19:50.06 6:23

190 132 1906 Joseph KEMP 10 Royal Oak Shrine 6:18.1 12:42.4 19:12.2 19:52.54 6:23

191 (<5) 921 Colin BECK 10 Deckerville 5:55.9 12:31.7 19:19.4 19:54.47 6:24

192 (133) 1849 Nathan BETKE 11 Lutheran HS Westland 6:01.5 12:37.6 19:18.5 19:54.70 6:24
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193 134 1877 Nolan GALLAGHER Novi Christian Academy 6:13.9 12:49.8 19:21.9 19:56.08 6:24

194 (135) 1878 Joey HARRIS 10 Novi Christian Academy 6:14.7 12:49.9 19:19.2 19:56.48 6:25

195 136 1845 Sean PIERUCCI 11 Kalamazoo Hackett 6:20.9 12:50.6 19:22.1 19:57.44 6:25

196 (137) 1823 Ike LINDLEY 11 Hillsdale Academy 6:21.3 12:50.1 19:21.1 19:57.91 6:25

197 138 1925 Guy KNOBLOCK 9 Ubly 6:12.8 12:45.3 19:17.3 19:59.83 6:26

198 (139) 1830 Zach VONK 10 Holland Calvary Christian 6:15.2 12:55.4 19:25.9 20:01.22 6:26

199 (140) 1797 Brandon KOHLER 12 Brown City 6:09.7 12:49.6 19:26.4 20:04.38 6:27

200 (<5) 967 Bo VEENKANT 10 Tekonsha 6:25.8 13:05.3 19:25.3 20:05.60 6:28

201 141 1804 Maddox HUTCHINSON 9 Concord 6:13.5 12:49.3 19:26.2 20:06.21 6:28

202 (142) 1848 Andrew ABRAMOWICZ 9 Lutheran HS Westland 6:11.5 12:52.0 19:27.9 20:07.83 6:28

203 143 1892 Liam SHANER 10 Petersburg-Summerfield 6:16.0 12:53.4 19:31.9 20:13.36 6:30

204 (<5) 920 Dalton WILLIAMS 9 Colon 5:58.0 12:50.2 19:46.4 20:20.81 6:32

205 (144) 1926 Jacob MESSING 11 Ubly 6:24.0 13:14.3 19:48.9 20:22.43 6:33

206 (<5) 973 Jack WILLIAMS 10 White Pigeon 6:19.1 12:57.9 19:39.8 20:23.22 6:33

207 145 1909 Matthew BANNICK 10 Saginaw Michigan Lutheran 6:27.0 13:04.5 19:47.4 20:25.66 6:34

208 (146) 1772 Kaleb RICHARDSON 10 Adrian Lenawee Christian 6:16.2 13:02.5 19:45.1 20:26.13 6:34

209 (<5) 939 Carter UPPER 11 Lincoln-Alcona 5:58.9 12:50.0 19:53.9 20:30.52 6:36

210 (147) 1876 Luke GALLAGHER 10 Novi Christian Academy 6:14.0 12:52.0 19:49.8 20:33.51 6:37

211 (148) 1886 Ben MERTEN 9 Pentwater 6:16.7 13:11.1 19:54.1 20:33.91 6:37

212 149 1874 Skylar SENTELL 9 Mayville 6:16.3 13:00.9 19:52.1 20:34.10 6:37

213 (150) 1887 Bode POWELL 9 Pentwater 6:23.3 13:17.9 19:55.0 20:36.02 6:37

214 151 1912 Caleb MUNSON 12 Saginaw Michigan Lutheran 6:19.2 13:05.6 19:54.7 20:36.70 6:38

215 152 1841 Julian BARRY 10 Kalamazoo Hackett 6:31.4 13:23.4 20:01.0 20:40.05 6:39

216 (153) 1856 Evan JACOBS 10 Marine City Cardinal Mooney 6:28.8 13:12.0 19:58.8 20:40.54 6:39

217 (154) 1869 Nathan CAREY 10 Mayville 6:34.8 13:23.0 20:08.9 20:41.51 6:39

218 (155) 1875 Gavin ZECHMEISTER 9 Mayville 6:29.2 13:16.3 20:05.4 20:41.51 6:39

219 (156) 1798 Dakota VILLANUEVA 12 Brown City 6:25.2 13:22.2 20:12.9 20:47.41 6:41

220 (157) 1843 Keegan GALLAGHER 11 Kalamazoo Hackett 6:26.2 13:26.2 20:07.7 20:50.86 6:42

221 (158) 1915 Summer YUAN 9 Saginaw Michigan Lutheran 6:31.4 13:18.8 20:13.3 20:53.51 6:43

222 (159) 1844 Damien MARTINEZ 9 Kalamazoo Hackett 6:37.6 13:22.5 20:11.1 20:54.84 6:43

223 160 1932 Matthew HOWERY 9 Webberville 6:26.9 13:24.8 20:21.5 20:55.92 6:44

224 (161) 1898 Jerome FATE 9 Petoskey St. Michael 6:54.0 13:44.7 20:21.7 20:59.18 6:45

225 162 1785 Jordan WEBER 9 Beal City 6:27.7 13:14.8 20:18.3 21:00.66 6:45

226 163 1776 Owen NOFS 10 Battle Creek St. Philip 6:18.0 13:20.4 20:32.4 21:14.93 6:50

227 (164) 1827 Andrew CARY 9 Holland Calvary Christian 6:37.0 13:33.3 20:34.9 21:15.56 6:50

228 165 1788 Aimon HUMM 10 Breckenridge 6:42.7 13:35.6 20:34.0 21:16.12 6:50

229 (166) 1908 Robert O'DELL 11 Royal Oak Shrine 6:33.7 13:30.9 20:33.8 21:16.99 6:51

230 (167) 1803 Ashton EASTERWOOD 11 Concord 6:26.3 13:19.5 20:45.7 21:22.59 6:52

231 168 1934 Ethan WEST 9 Webberville 6:37.9 13:44.3 20:43.8 21:25.24 6:53

232 (169) 1904 Drew COLTON 12 Royal Oak Shrine 6:20.7 13:34.3 20:45.5 21:25.60 6:53

233 (170) 1913 Sam SCHARRER 12 Saginaw Michigan Lutheran 6:44.3 13:45.4 20:52.6 21:36.12 6:57

234 (171) 1936 Dan BIRMINGHAM 9 Whitmore Lake 6:39.7 13:44.7 20:54.3 21:40.08 6:58

235 172 1782 Austin GROSS 10 Beal City 6:49.5 13:58.7 20:58.4 21:41.11 6:58

236 (<5) 909 Addison STANTON 10 Athens 6:33.6 13:44.3 20:56.4 21:43.55 6:59

237 173 1773 Jerome BASTIAN 10 Battle Creek St. Philip 7:06.9 14:33.1 21:19.6 22:00.19 7:04

238 174 1787 Preston FOSTER 11 Breckenridge 6:43.6 14:03.3 21:20.6 22:01.83 7:05

239 175 1780 Richard DUYNSLAGER 12 Beal City 6:48.2 14:02.3 21:22.5 22:08.98 7:07

240 (176) 1779 Sawyer WEISS 10 Battle Creek St. Philip 6:49.8 14:18.0 21:41.6 22:22.12 7:11

241 (177) 1786 Eli ZEIEN 10 Beal City 6:52.3 14:20.9 21:49.5 22:32.41 7:15

242 (178) 1806 Kaleb CHISHOLM 10 Frankfort 6:49.1 15:21.2 21:59.1 22:43.97 7:19

243 179 1790 Maddax MCCAW 10 Breckenridge 7:03.2 14:54.6 22:15.6 22:56.48 7:23

244 (180) 1781 Chase WEZENSKY 10 Beal City 7:05.2 14:43.2 22:22.2 22:57.12 7:23

245 (181) 2132 Connor STEVENS 9 Concord 6:47.9 14:19.0 22:27.1 23:17.46 7:29

246 (182) 1929 Joshua FAIRFIELD 11 Webberville 6:51.1 14:38.7 22:43.9 23:28.01 7:33

247 (183) 1775 Tyler JENKINS 12 Battle Creek St. Philip 7:28.3 15:37.7 23:41.0 24:26.98 7:52

248 (184) 1935 Brady PIERCE 12 Webberville 7:36.9 15:57.3 24:03.3 24:58.95 8:02

DNS (DNS) 942 Colebrook SUTHERLAND 10 Maple City Glen Lake DNS

DNS (DNS) 971 Merrick MICHAELSON 12 WB Frankel Jewish Academy DNS

DNS (DNS) 1791 Jaden OSTRANDER 11 Breckenridge DNS

Number of records: 251
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Girls Division 4
Team Scores

1.  Johannesburg-Lewiston                 Team Points -118-
3 2043 3 Allie NOWAK 10 19:20.80 6:13
7 2041 6 Yolanda GASCHO 9 20:04.18 6:27

49 2038 34 Madalyn AGREN 11 21:17.05 6:51
54 2039 36 Adelaida GASCHO 12 21:26.87 6:54
58 2040 39 Rosalinda GASCHO 11 21:32.23 6:55
73 2044 (50) Natalie ZOCHOWSKI 12 21:42.64 6:59
106 2042 (70) Cora MULLINS 11 22:23.10 7:12

2.  Hillsdale Academy                 Team Points -151-
10 2028 9 Megan ROBERTS 12 20:10.95 6:29
14 2026 11 Ruth BROWNLEE 9 20:16.65 6:31
42 2030 30 Ella WALTON 10 21:05.33 6:47
71 2025 49 Abby BROWNLEE 9 21:41.70 6:58
75 2031 52 Whitney WILKINSON 12 21:45.94 7:00
121 2027 (76) Caroline ROBERTS 10 22:41.40 7:18
136 2029 (88) Madison SALLOWS 10 22:51.98 7:21

3.  Whitmore Lake                 Team Points -192-
4 2117 4 Carina BURCHI 9 19:22.20 6:14

25 2119 19 Natalie MEADOWS 11 20:33.10 6:36
77 2123 54 Elodie WEAVER 9 21:50.33 7:01
82 2122 57 Sofia ROBERTSON 9 21:58.81 7:04
87 2118 58 Brooke CRAVEN 12 22:05.19 7:06
137 2121 (89) Ciara PARSONS 11 22:52.25 7:21
160 2120 (104) Isabella NELSON-DANIELS 10 23:16.53 7:29

4.  Kingston                 Team Points -197-
24 2057 18 Gracy WALKER 11 20:32.95 6:36
33 2053 23 Lilah KILEY 9 20:52.75 6:43
56 2052 37 Meeghan FLIKKIE 10 21:29.52 6:55
57 2058 38 Molly WALKER 9 21:31.79 6:55
129 2056 81 Zoe VAN RIJN 11 22:48.27 7:20
164 2054 (107) Hailey MCGUIRE 9 23:30.60 7:34
213 2055 (148) Nowell VAN RIJN 10 25:28.23 8:11

5.  Harbor Springs                 Team Points -223-
21 2021 16 Juniper RODHAM 10 20:31.69 6:36
38 2023 26 Grace THORPE 12 20:56.96 6:44
69 2019 47 Lizzie BASSETT 9 21:40.86 6:58
79 2022 55 Tara SHOULDICE 10 21:53.02 7:02
127 2024 79 Fran WARREN 9 22:46.75 7:19
135 2018 (87) Josie BAKER 12 22:51.88 7:21
143 2020 (92) Mckenzie BOWMAN 10 22:57.22 7:23
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6.  Rochester Hills Lutheran NW                 Team Points -227-
31 2084 22 Mackenzie LEMKE 12 20:49.69 6:42
60 2082 40 Madeleine BARGE 12 21:32.87 6:56
64 2087 43 Julia TROXEL 12 21:37.70 6:57
88 2086 59 Abby RICE 11 22:07.30 7:07
98 2088 63 Kendall ZALIWSKI 11 22:14.23 7:09
161 2083 (105) Emma BURRELL 12 23:18.69 7:30
171 2085 (111) Rita LUHRING 10 23:41.14 7:37

7.  Leland                 Team Points -297-
15 2062 12 Ella KNUDSEN 10 20:19.77 6:32
51 2063 35 Ariana RODRIGUEZ 12 21:20.66 6:52
65 2059 44 Mya DENOYER 10 21:37.84 6:57
103 2060 68 Bridgette DUNCAN 12 22:18.92 7:10
203 2064 138 Amabel SCHWAIGER 11 24:59.56 8:02

8.  Auburn Hills Oakland Christian                 Team Points -302-
2 1957 2 Eliza KEITH 10 19:20.02 6:13

20 1963 15 Leah ZARRILLI 11 20:29.92 6:35
131 1958 83 Karis KEITH 11 22:48.92 7:20
133 1959 85 Raley KEITH 9 22:50.75 7:21
179 1960 117 Leah KROGE 11 23:56.85 7:42
222 1962 (157) Emma SMITH 11 26:08.78 8:24

9.  Unionville-Sebewaing                 Team Points -304-
45 2115 32 Gabriella REINBOLD 12 21:09.34 6:48
62 2114 41 Alberta REINBOLD 11 21:35.03 6:56
94 2111 61 Sarah NIMTZ 10 22:12.43 7:08
132 2116 84 Cambree TORMA 10 22:49.55 7:20
134 2113 86 Olivia PETER 12 22:51.08 7:21
140 2110 (91) Lauren GREEN 12 22:55.70 7:22
205 2112 (140) Megan PETER 10 25:02.54 8:03

10.  Buckley                 Team Points -313-
1 1981 1 Aiden HARRAND 11 19:05.89 6:08

63 1978 42 Brooklynn FRAZEE 9 21:36.99 6:57
118 1984 74 Kinsey PEER 9 22:37.79 7:17
123 1980 78 Addisen HARRAND 9 22:44.00 7:19
181 1982 118 Milla KLOMP 12 24:03.69 7:44
207 1983 (142) Kayla MILARCH 9 25:10.30 8:06
215 1979 (150) Natalie HALLOWAY 11 25:32.42 8:13
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11.  Grand Traverse Academy                 Team Points -327-
8 2015 7 Petra FOOTE 12 20:05.23 6:27

44 2016 31 Julia JONES 12 21:09.03 6:48
108 2013 71 Shenoah COLLIER 9 22:24.55 7:12
150 2011 97 Paige BELL 11 23:05.42 7:25
185 2014 121 Alleah DIX 11 24:09.67 7:46
189 2012 (125) Ava BUTERA 11 24:13.25 7:47
190 2017 (126) Lillie TSCIRHART 11 24:13.60 7:47

12.  Hudsonville Libertas Christian                 Team Points -381-
6 2036 5 Sadie SCHOUT 9 20:00.85 6:26

76 2035 53 Aliz PUSZTAI 12 21:48.29 7:01
91 2034 60 Abby KUNKLE 11 22:11.45 7:08
188 2033 124 Emily FOLKERT 12 24:12.76 7:47
204 2037 139 Kate WEHRMAN 11 24:59.82 8:02

13.  Kalamazoo Hackett                 Team Points -400-
37 2050 25 Sydney VAN ES 12 20:56.82 6:44
100 2047 65 Emma RIKER 9 22:16.55 7:10
151 2049 98 Katelyn VAN ES 9 23:06.15 7:26
157 2046 103 Julianne MOUNCE 9 23:12.41 7:28
168 2048 109 Abby ULBRICH 10 23:37.16 7:36
197 2051 (132) Paige ZEIGLER 9 24:30.39 7:53
208 2045 (143) Bethany CARPENTER 9 25:11.36 8:06

14.  Pittsford                 Team Points -417-
18 2079 14 Ava MALLAR 10 20:27.41 6:35
29 2081 20 Brooke SMITH 11 20:37.34 6:38
99 2080 64 Riley MCCUMBER 10 22:14.84 7:09
214 2077 149 Emilee JAGIELSKI 12 25:28.68 8:12
235 2078 170 Kaylee LAWSON 9 30:03.39 9:40

15.  Royal Oak Shrine                 Team Points -424-
101 2093 66 Isobel MALCOLM 10 22:17.07 7:10
116 2092 73 Rose LOSEY 10 22:37.32 7:16
139 2091 90 Annaliese LOSEY 10 22:55.11 7:22
147 2094 95 Chloe SURHIGH 10 23:00.06 7:24
153 2090 100 Maura GUM 12 23:08.66 7:26
187 2089 (123) Meg GLEESON 12 24:10.37 7:46
206 2095 (141) Tess TILLMAN 10 25:04.46 8:04

16.  Ubly                 Team Points -429-
36 2104 24 Maze GUSA 12 20:55.46 6:44
80 2109 56 Katie SWEENEY 9 21:54.94 7:03
97 2105 62 Abigail GUZA 12 22:13.58 7:09
198 2103 133 Emily GREYERBIEHL 11 24:39.57 7:56
219 2106 154 Aran HARRIS 11 25:42.18 8:16
223 2108 (158) Lindsay NIEMIEC 10 26:14.45 8:26
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17.  Clarkston Everest Collegiate                 Team Points -431-
67 1991 45 Erica WALKER 10 21:40.13 6:58
105 1987 69 Alyse FELIX 12 22:22.44 7:12
130 1988 82 Eve HERRGOTT 11 22:48.41 7:20
178 1990 116 Stephanie SURAN 12 23:52.91 7:41
182 1989 119 Olivia LEAHY 10 24:05.12 7:45
209 1986 (144) Natalie CROSS 10 25:15.81 8:07
210 1985 (145) Jessie BURNS 12 25:17.75 8:08

18.  Beal City                 Team Points -438-
39 1970 27 Kaylee LOCKE 12 21:01.33 6:45
122 1964 77 Hadyn ARMSTRONG 12 22:43.37 7:18
163 1967 106 Lilly LEPPERT 10 23:27.24 7:32
167 1968 108 Lauryn LICARI 10 23:37.11 7:36
184 1969 120 Brianna LOCKE 10 24:07.51 7:45
201 1965 (136) Lilly BACKUS 12 24:51.55 8:00
212 1966 (147) Bella DAVIS 10 25:23.40 8:10

19.  St. Joseph Our Lady                 Team Points -443-
16 2097 13 Allison GLENDENING 11 20:23.75 6:33
102 2100 67 Mary RILEY 10 22:18.69 7:10
173 2101 113 Abby SCHRAUBEN 11 23:42.34 7:37
186 2099 122 Aribel MILLS 9 24:09.88 7:46
192 2102 128 Isabelle SCHRAUBEN 11 24:16.79 7:48
202 2098 (137) Hannah HYSELL 10 24:53.75 8:00
221 2096 (156) Amelia LEWIS 11 25:55.53 8:20

20.  Wyoming Potter's House                 Team Points -466-
30 2127 21 Hannah GEANEY 10 20:38.63 6:38
74 2125 51 Ivy ANDREAS 11 21:45.22 7:00
193 2129 129 Marisa TOONSTRA 9 24:20.28 7:50
196 2130 131 Lydia VERBEEK 11 24:28.56 7:52
199 2124 134 Sydney AMONDSON 11 24:46.13 7:58
211 2126 (146) Kylie BOBO 9 25:21.15 8:09
220 2128 (155) Sara KOOISTRA 12 25:46.21 8:17

21.  Farwell                 Team Points -467-
46 2000 33 Isabelle EPPERT 10 21:10.30 6:48
128 2003 80 Raini SPONSELLER 12 22:47.73 7:20
169 2002 110 Julia SILVA 10 23:37.46 7:36
174 2005 114 Addyson THORMEIER 10 23:43.95 7:38
195 2004 130 Remi SPONSELLER 12 24:27.32 7:52
216 1999 (151) Evalynne BELL 9 25:33.77 8:13
238 2001 (173) Rachel ODYKIRK 12 30:45.13 9:53
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22.  Breckenridge                 Team Points -489-
70 1974 48 Ally SCHMITZ 9 21:41.16 6:58
109 1971 72 Danica ALDRICH 10 22:24.57 7:12
155 1973 102 Tori MOST 11 23:10.72 7:27
175 1975 115 Nataly VINE 10 23:47.57 7:39
217 1976 152 Areyel WEISS 10 25:36.08 8:14
237 1972 (172) Raegyn MAYER 9 30:40.70 9:52

23.  Mendon                 Team Points -498-
9 2066 8 Rowan ALLEN 9 20:10.91 6:29

41 2065 29 Presley ALLEN 10 21:02.56 6:46
200 2069 135 Taylor ZINSMASTER 9 24:49.65 7:59
224 2067 159 Sophia STUART 9 26:38.24 8:34
232 2068 167 Shali VANWORMER 9 28:09.81 9:03

24.  Petoskey St. Michael                 Team Points -529-
40 2073 28 Jane MANTHEI 10 21:02.12 6:46
120 2074 75 Veronica PAGA 8 22:39.12 7:17
149 2070 96 Sydney FEAGAN 11 23:02.66 7:25
227 2072 162 Hannah LEDY 10 27:16.30 8:46
233 2075 168 Siobhan WEED 12 28:20.94 9:07
239 2071 (174) Catherine HAYES 11 32:29.03 10:27

25.  Adrian Lenawee Christian                 Team Points -530-
13 1951 10 Izzy BROOKS 10 20:13.60 6:30
146 1953 94 Dalay OJEDA 12 22:59.59 7:24
154 1950 101 Zoey BREZNIK 12 23:10.23 7:27
226 1954 161 Kaydee RICHARDSON 12 26:50.19 8:38
229 1956 164 Faith VERLINDE 11 27:23.47 8:48
234 1952 (169) Emerson HOLSOPPLE 10 28:50.15 9:16
236 1955 (171) Sam SHANE 9 30:24.41 9:47

26.  Concord                 Team Points -566-
22 1993 17 Cieara BARRETT 9 20:31.95 6:36
152 1992 99 Riley ADAMS 11 23:07.65 7:26
191 1997 127 Hannah STIMER 10 24:16.35 7:48
225 1995 160 Julia STEVENS 9 26:44.31 8:36
228 1994 163 Paige MORRIS 10 27:21.57 8:48
230 1996 (165) Maria STEVENS 11 27:25.68 8:49

27.  Fowler                 Team Points -570-
68 2009 46 Kelcie PUNG 10 21:40.32 6:58
144 2008 93 Grace PIGGOTT 12 22:58.71 7:23
172 2006 112 Grace O'HARE 11 23:41.82 7:37
218 2010 153 Rebecca SMITH 11 25:36.88 8:14
231 2007 166 Faith PHILLIPS 12 28:00.41 9:00
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Girls Division 4
1 1 1981 Aiden HARRAND 11 Buckley 6:01.6 12:11.2 18:26.2 19:05.89 6:08

2 2 1957 Eliza KEITH 10 Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 6:19.7 12:40.9 18:43.2 19:20.02 6:13

3 3 2043 Allie NOWAK 10 Johannesburg-Lewiston 6:17.1 12:37.7 18:43.9 19:20.80 6:13

4 4 2117 Carina BURCHI 9 Whitmore Lake 6:11.1 12:29.5 18:44.0 19:22.20 6:14

5 (<5) 977 Ava TEED 11 Allen Park Cabrini 6:21.3 12:50.5 19:18.6 19:55.86 6:24

6 5 2036 Sadie SCHOUT 9 Hudsonville Libertas Christian 6:21.8 12:50.8 19:17.6 20:00.85 6:26

7 6 2041 Yolanda GASCHO 9 Johannesburg-Lewiston 6:25.7 12:55.0 19:25.7 20:04.18 6:27

8 7 2015 Petra FOOTE 12 Grand Traverse Academy 6:18.1 12:49.1 19:26.2 20:05.23 6:27

9 8 2066 Rowan ALLEN 9 Mendon 6:24.4 13:03.2 19:32.7 20:10.91 6:29

10 9 2028 Megan ROBERTS 12 Hillsdale Academy 6:31.1 13:12.0 19:33.2 20:10.95 6:29

11 (<5) 1029 Madi HARE 9 Plymouth Christian Academy 6:36.3 13:02.6 19:32.9 20:11.42 6:29

12 (<5) 1004 Erika VAN LOTON 12 Huron Valley Lutheran 6:27.2 13:06.1 19:35.0 20:11.98 6:30

13 10 1951 Izzy BROOKS 10 Adrian Lenawee Christian 6:24.7 12:54.6 19:32.4 20:13.60 6:30

14 11 2026 Ruth BROWNLEE 9 Hillsdale Academy 6:43.7 13:17.1 19:38.4 20:16.65 6:31

15 12 2062 Ella KNUDSEN 10 Leland 6:28.7 13:08.2 19:40.9 20:19.77 6:32

16 13 2097 Allison GLENDENING 11 St. Joseph Our Lady 6:25.8 13:03.7 19:42.1 20:23.75 6:33

17 (<5) 979 Natalie GIBBS 10 Birmingham Roeper 6:29.6 13:11.9 19:47.5 20:26.23 6:34

18 14 2079 Ava MALLAR 10 Pittsford 6:24.8 13:04.6 19:41.9 20:27.41 6:35

19 (<5) 997 Isabella YEOMAN 11 Genesee 6:37.4 13:16.6 19:46.8 20:29.05 6:35

20 15 1963 Leah ZARRILLI 11 Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 6:27.8 13:08.2 19:45.1 20:29.92 6:35

21 16 2021 Juniper RODHAM 10 Harbor Springs 6:28.1 13:08.8 19:47.6 20:31.69 6:36

22 17 1993 Cieara BARRETT 9 Concord 6:33.1 13:12.6 19:50.4 20:31.95 6:36

23 (<5) 1009 Ashlyn KEPHART 12 Lansing Christian 6:40.9 13:24.5 19:52.5 20:32.54 6:36

24 18 2057 Gracy WALKER 11 Kingston 6:28.5 13:12.5 19:50.7 20:32.95 6:36

25 19 2119 Natalie MEADOWS 11 Whitmore Lake 6:28.1 13:12.3 19:53.9 20:33.10 6:36

26 (<5) 1017 Lauren NIEDZIELSKI 9 Mason County Eastern 6:37.1 13:26.7 19:58.4 20:33.67 6:37

27 (<5) 1018 Lucy SHOUP 10 Mason County Eastern 6:28.1 13:08.9 19:53.8 20:35.20 6:37

28 (<5) 996 Miriam MURRELL 11 Gaylord St. Mary 6:39.3 13:25.8 19:59.8 20:35.63 6:37

29 20 2081 Brooke SMITH 11 Pittsford 6:27.8 13:23.7 19:59.8 20:37.34 6:38

30 21 2127 Hannah GEANEY 10 Wyoming Potter's House 6:31.8 13:17.7 20:00.6 20:38.63 6:38

31 22 2084 Mackenzie LEMKE 12 Rochester Hills Lutheran NW 6:29.9 13:14.6 20:02.3 20:49.69 6:42

32 (<5) 1008 Anna MITCHELL 12 Lake Leelanau St. Mary 6:29.4 13:17.2 20:06.1 20:52.48 6:43

33 23 2053 Lilah KILEY 9 Kingston 6:35.1 13:26.6 20:14.4 20:52.75 6:43

34 (<5) 975 Stephanie 10 Addison 6:29.6 13:24.8 20:11.5 20:52.91 6:43

35 (<5) 978 Helana 12 Austin Catholic 6:38.7 13:23.2 20:11.0 20:55.25 6:44

36 24 2104 Maze GUSA 12 Ubly 6:41.5 13:33.9 20:14.1 20:55.46 6:44

37 25 2050 Sydney VAN ES 12 Kalamazoo Hackett 6:43.5 13:36.3 20:17.9 20:56.82 6:44

38 26 2023 Grace THORPE 12 Harbor Springs 6:28.2 13:10.6 20:13.0 20:56.96 6:44

39 27 1970 Kaylee LOCKE 12 Beal City 6:44.7 13:40.6 20:29.9 21:01.33 6:45

40 28 2073 Jane MANTHEI 10 Petoskey St. Michael 6:33.6 13:22.8 20:14.5 21:02.12 6:46

41 29 2065 Presley ALLEN 10 Mendon 6:32.8 13:31.3 20:17.7 21:02.56 6:46

42 30 2030 Ella WALTON 10 Hillsdale Academy 6:51.1 13:37.8 20:21.7 21:05.33 6:47

43 (<5) 999 Madison COOLEY 9 Gobles 6:43.7 13:35.4 20:24.5 21:06.08 6:47

44 31 2016 Julia JONES 12 Grand Traverse Academy 6:45.2 13:40.7 20:33.4 21:09.03 6:48

45 32 2115 Gabriella REINBOLD 12 Unionville-Sebewaing 6:30.9 13:31.4 20:25.4 21:09.34 6:48

46 33 2000 Isabelle EPPERT 10 Farwell 6:36.6 13:25.1 20:22.5 21:10.30 6:48

47 (<5) 1036 Abigail DAVIS 10 Vestaburg 6:52.6 13:41.2 20:28.7 21:13.52 6:49

48 (<5) 1012 Taylor WIEGAND 9 Livingston Christian 6:45.3 13:41.0 20:38.0 21:15.92 6:50

49 34 2038 Madalyn AGREN 11 Johannesburg-Lewiston 6:37.1 13:30.8 20:33.2 21:17.05 6:51

50 (<5) 986 Sophia SANFORD 12 Deckerville 6:36.7 13:20.4 20:30.4 21:18.08 6:51

51 35 2063 Ariana RODRIGUEZ 12 Leland 6:47.7 13:41.2 20:37.8 21:20.66 6:52

52 (<5) 1027 Josie DUBUC 11 Novi Christian Academy 6:57.2 13:50.3 20:38.3 21:21.08 6:52

53 (<5) 981 Kyra BEEMER 10 Brown City 6:35.6 13:35.9 20:39.6 21:24.43 6:53

54 36 2039 Adelaida GASCHO 12 Johannesburg-Lewiston 6:51.6 13:50.9 20:44.9 21:26.87 6:54

55 (<5) 991 Addison CHOWNYK 9 Frankfort 6:41.9 13:39.3 20:46.4 21:27.81 6:54

56 37 2052 Meeghan FLIKKIE 10 Kingston 6:42.5 13:40.2 20:42.0 21:29.52 6:55

57 38 2058 Molly WALKER 9 Kingston 6:47.6 13:53.7 20:56.2 21:31.79 6:55

58 39 2040 Rosalinda GASCHO 11 Johannesburg-Lewiston 6:53.2 13:52.4 20:50.9 21:32.23 6:55

59 (<5) 1000 Reece WRUBLE 10 Harbor Beach 6:46.2 13:53.7 20:48.7 21:32.38 6:55

60 40 2082 Madeleine BARGE 12 Rochester Hills Lutheran NW 6:41.9 13:40.0 20:47.6 21:32.87 6:56

61 (<5) 1020 Emersyn BACHELDER 9 Morenci 6:48.4 13:50.1 20:48.4 21:33.95 6:56

62 41 2114 Alberta REINBOLD 11 Unionville-Sebewaing 6:43.1 13:51.8 20:50.6 21:35.03 6:56
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63 42 1978 Brooklynn FRAZEE 9 Buckley 6:56.3 14:02.8 20:57.4 21:36.99 6:57

64 43 2087 Julia TROXEL 12 Rochester Hills Lutheran NW 6:44.1 13:51.4 20:55.1 21:37.70 6:57

65 44 2059 Mya DENOYER 10 Leland 6:47.0 13:50.1 20:57.7 21:37.84 6:57

66 (<5) 992 Ada GRUBAUGH 10 Frankfort 6:48.6 13:52.3 20:53.4 21:38.73 6:58

67 45 1991 Erica WALKER 10 Clarkston Everest Collegiate 6:45.8 13:50.4 20:55.9 21:40.13 6:58

68 46 2009 Kelcie PUNG 10 Fowler 6:56.7 14:00.5 21:00.8 21:40.32 6:58

69 47 2019 Lizzie BASSETT 9 Harbor Springs 6:58.9 13:59.4 20:59.3 21:40.86 6:58

70 48 1974 Ally SCHMITZ 9 Breckenridge 7:04.6 14:08.2 20:59.1 21:41.16 6:58

71 49 2025 Abby BROWNLEE 9 Hillsdale Academy 6:57.5 13:56.8 20:58.3 21:41.70 6:58

72 (<5) 1023 Jacqueline MORTON 11 Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart 6:50.8 13:51.9 20:57.9 21:42.03 6:59

73 (50) 2044 Natalie ZOCHOWSKI 12 Johannesburg-Lewiston 6:50.9 13:59.0 21:00.4 21:42.64 6:59

74 51 2125 Ivy ANDREAS 11 Wyoming Potter's House 6:54.6 13:52.9 20:58.8 21:45.22 7:00

75 52 2031 Whitney WILKINSON 12 Hillsdale Academy 6:57.4 14:03.3 21:08.4 21:45.94 7:00

76 53 2035 Aliz PUSZTAI 12 Hudsonville Libertas Christian 6:54.2 13:49.1 20:59.5 21:48.29 7:01

77 54 2123 Elodie WEAVER 9 Whitmore Lake 6:53.4 13:58.8 21:05.1 21:50.33 7:01

78 (<5) 1024 Kaya ROSE 9 Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart 6:58.1 14:08.5 21:05.1 21:50.61 7:01

79 55 2022 Tara SHOULDICE 10 Harbor Springs 6:47.2 13:50.1 21:07.8 21:53.02 7:02

80 56 2109 Katie SWEENEY 9 Ubly 7:18.2 14:26.9 21:12.0 21:54.94 7:03

81 (<5) 1031 Autumn WAKEFIELD 12 Saginaw Michigan Lutheran 6:56.4 14:06.0 21:11.7 21:57.27 7:03

82 57 2122 Sofia ROBERTSON 9 Whitmore Lake 6:55.4 14:01.4 21:10.6 21:58.81 7:04

83 (<5) 982 Taylor LAUTERMILCH 10 Camden-Frontier 7:04.2 14:14.0 21:17.4 22:03.39 7:05

84 (<5) 994 Ava WILSON 10 Fruitport Calvary Christian 6:57.2 14:14.3 21:19.1 22:03.71 7:06

85 (<5) 998 Brooke SONNENBERG 10 Genesee Christian Academy 6:59.5 14:07.7 21:17.4 22:04.07 7:06

86 (<5) 1033 Carissa SHEDD 11 Tekonsha 6:50.8 13:57.2 21:17.5 22:04.62 7:06

87 58 2118 Brooke CRAVEN 12 Whitmore Lake 6:39.9 13:52.1 21:17.3 22:05.19 7:06

88 59 2086 Abby RICE 11 Rochester Hills Lutheran NW 6:56.8 14:02.9 21:17.1 22:07.30 7:07

89 (<5) 989 Elke KNAUF 10 East Jordan 7:01.6 14:18.4 21:25.7 22:07.65 7:07

90 (<5) 993 Anna WOLFE 12 Frankfort 7:00.2 14:15.9 21:25.3 22:09.22 7:07

91 60 2034 Abby KUNKLE 11 Hudsonville Libertas Christian 7:12.0 14:25.8 21:25.9 22:11.45 7:08

92 (<5) 985 Lilli STANZEL 11 Colon 7:07.5 14:19.4 21:29.9 22:11.64 7:08

93 (<5) 974 Morgan MCNALLY 11 Bloomfield Hills ASH 6:58.0 14:12.5 21:27.5 22:12.27 7:08

94 61 2111 Sarah NIMTZ 10 Unionville-Sebewaing 6:56.6 14:11.5 21:26.1 22:12.43 7:08

95 (<5) 1025 Cally CAMARA 12 Muskegon Catholic Central 6:59.5 14:13.8 21:26.4 22:12.71 7:08

96 (<5) 1028 Mya GUILLERMO 11 Novi Christian Academy 6:57.8 14:15.2 21:31.0 22:12.76 7:08

97 62 2105 Abigail GUZA 12 Ubly 6:50.1 14:04.8 21:30.0 22:13.58 7:09

98 63 2088 Kendall ZALIWSKI 11 Rochester Hills Lutheran NW 6:52.2 14:06.9 21:27.3 22:14.23 7:09

99 64 2080 Riley MCCUMBER 10 Pittsford 7:08.0 14:18.4 21:28.2 22:14.84 7:09

100 65 2047 Emma RIKER 9 Kalamazoo Hackett 7:13.7 14:37.1 21:36.0 22:16.55 7:10

101 66 2093 Isobel MALCOLM 10 Royal Oak Shrine 6:57.3 14:15.5 21:34.6 22:17.07 7:10

102 67 2100 Mary RILEY 10 St. Joseph Our Lady 6:59.5 14:14.9 21:27.0 22:18.69 7:10

103 68 2060 Bridgette DUNCAN 12 Leland 6:47.2 14:06.3 21:33.0 22:18.92 7:10

104 (<5) 990 Christine WHITAKER 12 East Jordan 7:01.3 14:18.3 21:35.6 22:20.59 7:11

105 69 1987 Alyse FELIX 12 Clarkston Everest Collegiate 7:01.4 14:23.8 21:40.4 22:22.44 7:12

106 (70) 2042 Cora MULLINS 11 Johannesburg-Lewiston 7:04.2 14:21.4 21:36.8 22:23.10 7:12

107 (<5) 1003 Natalie MALCZYK 12 Huron Valley Lutheran 7:11.2 14:33.5 21:39.8 22:23.42 7:12

108 71 2013 Shenoah COLLIER 9 Grand Traverse Academy 6:49.1 14:07.7 21:32.1 22:24.55 7:12

109 72 1971 Danica ALDRICH 10 Breckenridge 7:12.8 14:32.1 21:42.0 22:24.57 7:12

110 (<5) 1016 Lily LEMANSKI 11 Marlette 7:02.5 14:27.6 21:44.5 22:26.36 7:13

111 (<5) 1019 Olivia WING 11 Mason County Eastern 7:03.7 14:17.6 21:42.0 22:27.11 7:13

112 (<5) 1005 Luciana BUNKER 12 Indian River Inland Lakes 7:07.1 14:26.1 21:38.9 22:28.84 7:14

113 (<5) 1006 Lauren 12 Indian River Inland Lakes 7:07.5 14:27.5 21:44.8 22:29.35 7:14

114 (<5) 976 Madisyn SMITH 9 Allen Park Cabrini 7:09.1 14:27.1 21:51.5 22:29.54 7:14

115 (<5) 1035 Brielle VOORHEES 10 Wyoming Tri-unity Christian 6:56.6 14:08.3 21:43.7 22:35.36 7:16

116 73 2092 Rose LOSEY 10 Royal Oak Shrine 7:01.5 14:31.6 21:51.3 22:37.32 7:16

117 (<5) 987 Lily FINNIGAN 11 Dryden 7:06.7 14:31.6 21:51.8 22:37.56 7:16

118 74 1984 Kinsey PEER 9 Buckley 7:03.5 14:26.4 21:49.4 22:37.79 7:17

119 (<5) 1030 Cozette BROWN 12 Portland St. Patrick 6:58.8 14:16.0 21:46.3 22:38.04 7:17

120 75 2074 Veronica PAGA 8 Petoskey St. Michael 7:02.6 14:22.9 21:47.9 22:39.12 7:17

121 (76) 2027 Caroline ROBERTS 10 Hillsdale Academy 7:00.0 14:23.8 21:55.2 22:41.40 7:18

122 77 1964 Hadyn ARMSTRONG 12 Beal City 7:02.1 14:27.1 21:52.7 22:43.37 7:18

123 78 1980 Addisen HARRAND 9 Buckley 7:03.5 14:36.9 22:00.1 22:44.00 7:19

124 (<5) 1007 Olivia ORTELL 12 Jackson Preparatory 7:00.1 14:33.0 22:02.9 22:44.31 7:19

125 (<5) 1015 Addie CURTIS 11 Marcellus 7:01.1 14:26.9 22:01.8 22:44.40 7:19

126 (<5) 1022 Lily DEJA 12 Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart 7:13.3 14:36.4 22:01.2 22:46.59 7:19

127 79 2024 Fran WARREN 9 Harbor Springs 7:11.6 14:31.0 21:52.0 22:46.75 7:19
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128 80 2003 Raini SPONSELLER 12 Farwell 7:15.5 14:35.7 21:58.9 22:47.73 7:20

129 81 2056 Zoe VAN RIJN 11 Kingston 7:09.2 14:35.6 22:02.2 22:48.27 7:20

130 82 1988 Eve HERRGOTT 11 Clarkston Everest Collegiate 7:01.3 14:26.6 21:59.7 22:48.41 7:20

131 83 1958 Karis KEITH 11 Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 7:12.7 14:32.4 21:58.4 22:48.92 7:20

132 84 2116 Cambree TORMA 10 Unionville-Sebewaing 7:02.3 14:28.7 22:01.4 22:49.55 7:20

133 85 1959 Raley KEITH 9 Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 7:03.3 14:27.3 21:59.5 22:50.75 7:21

134 86 2113 Olivia PETER 12 Unionville-Sebewaing 7:08.5 14:32.6 22:02.9 22:51.08 7:21

135 (87) 2018 Josie BAKER 12 Harbor Springs 7:12.0 14:38.3 22:07.7 22:51.88 7:21

136 (88) 2029 Madison SALLOWS 10 Hillsdale Academy 7:03.1 14:27.2 22:09.2 22:51.98 7:21

137 (89) 2121 Ciara PARSONS 11 Whitmore Lake 7:17.0 14:44.5 22:07.8 22:52.25 7:21

138 (<5) 983 Shelby WISNOWSKI 9 Charlton Heston Academy 7:21.4 14:52.2 22:10.6 22:52.58 7:21

139 90 2091 Annaliese LOSEY 10 Royal Oak Shrine 7:00.3 14:31.5 22:09.8 22:55.11 7:22

140 (91) 2110 Lauren GREEN 12 Unionville-Sebewaing 7:08.9 14:39.1 22:06.3 22:55.70 7:22

141 (<5) 980 Aubrey APPLEMAN 10 Britton Deerfield 7:01.6 14:33.5 22:07.0 22:56.02 7:22

142 (<5) 1014 Larissa HUFFMAN 12 Mackinaw City 7:10.0 14:39.9 22:13.3 22:57.16 7:23

143 (92) 2020 Mckenzie BOWMAN 10 Harbor Springs 7:17.5 14:47.4 22:13.3 22:57.22 7:23

144 93 2008 Grace PIGGOTT 12 Fowler 7:25.5 14:58.1 22:12.0 22:58.71 7:23

145 (<5) 1011 Riley SINKLER 12 Lawrence 7:06.6 14:39.2 22:10.2 22:59.07 7:23

146 94 1953 Dalay OJEDA 12 Adrian Lenawee Christian 7:10.2 14:42.7 22:13.1 22:59.59 7:24

147 95 2094 Chloe SURHIGH 10 Royal Oak Shrine 7:14.9 14:49.0 22:12.9 23:00.06 7:24

148 (<5) 1013 Michaela KURTH 12 Lutheran HS Westland 7:01.5 14:34.2 22:12.7 23:00.15 7:24

149 96 2070 Sydney FEAGAN 11 Petoskey St. Michael 7:07.1 14:32.8 22:12.4 23:02.66 7:25

150 97 2011 Paige BELL 11 Grand Traverse Academy 7:15.4 14:52.4 22:21.0 23:05.42 7:25

151 98 2049 Katelyn VAN ES 9 Kalamazoo Hackett 7:13.7 14:47.4 22:19.3 23:06.15 7:26

152 99 1992 Riley ADAMS 11 Concord 7:13.1 14:44.1 22:18.7 23:07.65 7:26

153 100 2090 Maura GUM 12 Royal Oak Shrine 7:02.3 14:48.5 22:21.2 23:08.66 7:26

154 101 1950 Zoey BREZNIK 12 Adrian Lenawee Christian 7:12.7 14:51.8 22:29.7 23:10.23 7:27

155 102 1973 Tori MOST 11 Breckenridge 7:12.7 14:42.5 22:21.0 23:10.72 7:27

156 (<5) 1002 Vanessa PELTONIEMI 12 Holton 7:10.4 14:48.4 22:20.2 23:11.14 7:27

157 103 2046 Julianne MOUNCE 9 Kalamazoo Hackett 7:14.6 14:52.4 22:27.1 23:12.41 7:28

158 (<5) 995 Emma MCKINLEY 12 Gaylord St. Mary 7:06.6 14:49.6 22:27.3 23:14.73 7:28

159 (<5) 1001 Acacia WILLIAMS 9 Holland Calvary Christian 7:20.5 15:00.9 22:29.1 23:15.43 7:29

160 (104) 2120 Isabella 10 Whitmore Lake 7:32.3 15:06.0 22:29.1 23:16.53 7:29

161 (105) 2083 Emma BURRELL 12 Rochester Hills Lutheran NW 7:14.1 14:56.5 22:31.1 23:18.69 7:30

162 (<5) 1026 Kassidy KLEINHEKSEL 12 Muskegon Catholic Central 7:35.9 15:06.1 22:37.6 23:26.33 7:32

163 106 1967 Lilly LEPPERT 10 Beal City 7:13.7 15:00.7 22:35.3 23:27.24 7:32

164 (107) 2054 Hailey MCGUIRE 9 Kingston 7:28.8 15:07.2 22:42.0 23:30.60 7:34

165 (<5) 1034 Dani VANLENTE 12 Tekonsha 7:22.9 14:59.2 22:42.0 23:30.63 7:34

166 (<5) 1037 Jessica PENROD 10 Vestaburg 7:14.6 14:58.0 22:49.7 23:37.07 7:36

167 108 1968 Lauryn LICARI 10 Beal City 7:17.7 14:54.7 22:39.1 23:37.11 7:36

168 109 2048 Abby ULBRICH 10 Kalamazoo Hackett 7:25.2 15:07.2 22:45.6 23:37.16 7:36

169 110 2002 Julia SILVA 10 Farwell 7:49.4 15:28.7 22:49.6 23:37.46 7:36

170 (<5) 1010 Corinne RITTER 12 Lansing Christian 7:41.3 15:24.9 22:59.8 23:39.71 7:36

171 (111) 2085 Rita LUHRING 10 Rochester Hills Lutheran NW 7:32.2 15:24.5 22:59.2 23:41.14 7:37

172 112 2006 Grace O'HARE 11 Fowler 7:25.4 15:02.9 22:58.3 23:41.82 7:37

173 113 2101 Abby SCHRAUBEN 11 St. Joseph Our Lady 7:18.7 15:13.4 23:04.3 23:42.34 7:37

174 114 2005 Addyson THORMEIER 10 Farwell 7:44.0 15:20.2 22:53.6 23:43.95 7:38

175 115 1975 Nataly VINE 10 Breckenridge 7:24.6 15:11.2 23:00.6 23:47.57 7:39

176 (<5) 1021 Leah RORICK 11 Morenci 7:27.0 15:10.0 22:56.5 23:49.30 7:40

177 (<5) 984 Macey BURGESS 11 Colon 7:11.6 15:00.4 22:57.1 23:51.55 7:40

178 116 1990 Stephanie SURAN 12 Clarkston Everest Collegiate 7:16.4 15:19.0 23:06.7 23:52.91 7:41

179 117 1960 Leah KROGE 11 Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 7:27.2 15:18.2 23:09.6 23:56.85 7:42

180 (<5) 1038 Jamielynn DELARYE 10 White Pigeon 7:18.4 15:14.2 23:08.6 23:58.23 7:42

181 118 1982 Milla KLOMP 12 Buckley 7:33.4 15:30.6 23:15.8 24:03.69 7:44

182 119 1989 Olivia LEAHY 10 Clarkston Everest Collegiate 7:15.4 15:08.0 23:12.6 24:05.12 7:45

183 (<5) 988 Priya MERICLE 10 East Jackson 7:32.9 15:29.9 23:28.2 24:06.38 7:45

184 120 1969 Brianna LOCKE 10 Beal City 7:36.7 15:29.8 23:21.1 24:07.51 7:45

185 121 2014 Alleah DIX 11 Grand Traverse Academy 7:38.6 15:31.8 23:27.9 24:09.67 7:46

186 122 2099 Aribel MILLS 9 St. Joseph Our Lady 7:30.2 15:34.9 23:23.4 24:09.88 7:46

187 (123) 2089 Meg GLEESON 12 Royal Oak Shrine 7:17.0 15:12.4 23:25.0 24:10.37 7:46

188 124 2033 Emily FOLKERT 12 Hudsonville Libertas Christian 7:42.8 15:40.4 23:28.1 24:12.76 7:47

189 (125) 2012 Ava BUTERA 11 Grand Traverse Academy 7:32.0 15:24.8 23:27.4 24:13.25 7:47

190 (126) 2017 Lillie TSCIRHART 11 Grand Traverse Academy 7:42.3 15:34.1 23:28.6 24:13.60 7:47

191 127 1997 Hannah STIMER 10 Concord 7:28.4 15:29.9 23:27.4 24:16.35 7:48

192 128 2102 Isabelle SCHRAUBEN 11 St. Joseph Our Lady 7:32.8 15:40.7 23:28.8 24:16.79 7:48
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193 129 2129 Marisa TOONSTRA 9 Wyoming Potter's House 7:53.8 15:48.4 23:33.8 24:20.28 7:50

194 (<5) 1032 Mimi HIBBARD 11 Battle Creek St. Philip 7:19.3 15:17.5 23:28.7 24:23.14 7:50

195 130 2004 Remi SPONSELLER 12 Farwell 7:41.1 15:32.3 23:32.7 24:27.32 7:52

196 131 2130 Lydia VERBEEK 11 Wyoming Potter's House 7:53.8 15:48.6 23:37.6 24:28.56 7:52

197 (132) 2051 Paige ZEIGLER 9 Kalamazoo Hackett 7:43.7 15:51.3 23:52.1 24:30.39 7:53

198 133 2103 Emily GREYERBIEHL 11 Ubly 7:46.2 15:56.0 23:52.4 24:39.57 7:56

199 134 2124 Sydney AMONDSON 11 Wyoming Potter's House 8:00.5 15:58.6 23:50.9 24:46.13 7:58

200 135 2069 Taylor ZINSMASTER 9 Mendon 7:38.1 15:45.9 24:01.9 24:49.65 7:59

201 (136) 1965 Lilly BACKUS 12 Beal City 7:40.5 15:43.7 23:58.0 24:51.55 8:00

202 (137) 2098 Hannah HYSELL 10 St. Joseph Our Lady 7:42.1 15:52.6 24:00.9 24:53.75 8:00

203 138 2064 Amabel SCHWAIGER 11 Leland 8:08.1 16:18.4 24:15.1 24:59.56 8:02

204 139 2037 Kate WEHRMAN 11 Hudsonville Libertas Christian 8:17.2 16:29.1 24:14.4 24:59.82 8:02

205 (140) 2112 Megan PETER 10 Unionville-Sebewaing 7:41.3 15:50.5 24:06.6 25:02.54 8:03

206 (141) 2095 Tess TILLMAN 10 Royal Oak Shrine 7:00.4 15:32.4 24:13.5 25:04.46 8:04

207 (142) 1983 Kayla MILARCH 9 Buckley 8:08.2 16:36.7 24:25.5 25:10.30 8:06

208 (143) 2045 Bethany CARPENTER 9 Kalamazoo Hackett 7:47.7 16:00.2 24:16.9 25:11.36 8:06

209 (144) 1986 Natalie CROSS 10 Clarkston Everest Collegiate 7:50.4 16:07.6 24:27.9 25:15.81 8:07

210 (145) 1985 Jessie BURNS 12 Clarkston Everest Collegiate 7:43.8 16:15.1 24:42.5 25:17.75 8:08

211 (146) 2126 Kylie BOBO 9 Wyoming Potter's House 8:03.0 16:20.2 24:33.1 25:21.15 8:09

212 (147) 1966 Bella DAVIS 10 Beal City 8:01.9 16:20.0 24:36.5 25:23.40 8:10

213 (148) 2055 Nowell VAN RIJN 10 Kingston 8:13.3 16:30.6 24:43.4 25:28.23 8:11

214 149 2077 Emilee JAGIELSKI 12 Pittsford 8:04.7 16:20.0 24:34.4 25:28.68 8:12

215 (150) 1979 Natalie HALLOWAY 11 Buckley 8:21.2 16:40.2 24:41.9 25:32.42 8:13

216 (151) 1999 Evalynne BELL 9 Farwell 8:08.1 16:34.2 24:45.5 25:33.77 8:13

217 152 1976 Areyel WEISS 10 Breckenridge 8:04.1 16:22.8 24:40.8 25:36.08 8:14

218 153 2010 Rebecca SMITH 11 Fowler 7:47.6 16:21.0 24:47.6 25:36.88 8:14

219 154 2106 Aran HARRIS 11 Ubly 8:04.8 16:31.6 24:51.5 25:42.18 8:16

220 (155) 2128 Sara KOOISTRA 12 Wyoming Potter's House 8:06.0 16:26.9 24:51.7 25:46.21 8:17

221 (156) 2096 Amelia LEWIS 11 St. Joseph Our Lady 8:21.9 16:46.7 25:03.5 25:55.53 8:20

222 (157) 1962 Emma SMITH 11 Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 8:10.7 16:40.8 25:14.3 26:08.78 8:24

223 (158) 2108 Lindsay NIEMIEC 10 Ubly 8:13.7 16:50.8 25:19.3 26:14.45 8:26

224 159 2067 Sophia STUART 9 Mendon 7:48.0 16:33.2 25:43.1 26:38.24 8:34

225 160 1995 Julia STEVENS 9 Concord 8:09.5 16:48.3 25:48.2 26:44.31 8:36

226 161 1954 Kaydee RICHARDSON 12 Adrian Lenawee Christian 8:38.2 17:22.8 26:00.9 26:50.19 8:38

227 162 2072 Hannah LEDY 10 Petoskey St. Michael 8:21.9 17:14.9 26:11.4 27:16.30 8:46

228 163 1994 Paige MORRIS 10 Concord 8:29.0 17:29.3 26:26.2 27:21.57 8:48

229 164 1956 Faith VERLINDE 11 Adrian Lenawee Christian 8:33.2 17:36.6 26:21.6 27:23.47 8:48

230 (165) 1996 Maria STEVENS 11 Concord 8:29.7 17:32.6 26:26.7 27:25.68 8:49

231 166 2007 Faith PHILLIPS 12 Fowler 8:42.5 18:09.4 27:09.0 28:00.41 9:00

232 167 2068 Shali VANWORMER 9 Mendon 8:53.5 17:51.9 27:09.5 28:09.81 9:03

233 168 2075 Siobhan WEED 12 Petoskey St. Michael 8:51.6 18:00.2 27:19.2 28:20.94 9:07

234 (169) 1952 Emerson HOLSOPPLE 10 Adrian Lenawee Christian 8:38.4 18:11.9 28:01.4 28:50.15 9:16

235 170 2078 Kaylee LAWSON 9 Pittsford 9:25.0 19:28.0 29:08.3 30:03.39 9:40

236 (171) 1955 Sam SHANE 9 Adrian Lenawee Christian 9:34.4 19:30.6 29:16.5 30:24.41 9:47

237 (172) 1972 Raegyn MAYER 9 Breckenridge 9:12.0 18:55.3 29:04.5 30:40.70 9:52

238 (173) 2001 Rachel ODYKIRK 12 Farwell 9:37.4 19:35.1 29:35.4 30:45.13 9:53

239 (174) 2071 Catherine HAYES 11 Petoskey St. Michael 10:05.0 20:45.3 31:21.3 32:29.03 10:27

* (<5) 2061 Christine EGGERT 12 Leland 15:51.6 35:43.7 [39006.45|H:Mm: 17:51

DNF (DNF) 1977 Avery WESTALL 10 Breckenridge 7:58.3 DNF 7:58

Number of records: 241

MHSAA LP Cross Country Finals 2022
11/05/2022

Pl Pts Bib Name Year Team 1M 2M 3M Finish Pace

Printed at 11/05/2022 11:30 4


